Meés
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Marco
Abril
Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro

Dezembro

Média de Atendimento Internacao - Santa Casa (2024)

Sus

365

427

482

443

428

479

503

455

463

539

386

376

Nao Sus

78

61

62

64

72

57

81

96

79

75

71

59

Atend

7,74

8,53

9,561

8,86

8,74

9,37

10,21

9,63

9,47

10,73

15,54

13,56



