

Média de Atendimento Internação - Santa Casa (2024)

Mês	Sus	Não Sus	Atend
Janeiro	365	78	7,74
Fevereiro	427	61	8,53
Março	482	62	9,51
Abril	443	64	8,86
Maio	428	72	8,74
Junho	479	57	9,37
Julho	503	81	10,21
Agosto	455	96	9,63
Setembro	463	79	9,47
Outubro	539	75	10,73
Novembro	386	71	15,54
Dezembro	376	59	13,56